Hospice

here and at home

This week’s

Lottery Results

DRAW DATE: 10 January 2025

TOP PRIZE WINNERS ARE:

1ST PRIZE OF £2,000 - 943060 Church Stretton

2ND PRIZE OF £200 - 797172 Newtown

3RD PRIZE OF £100 - 422 Shrewsbury
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77400

478621

78455

490384 Shop Ticket

79472

496768

84278

511927

84432

629609

108676

648015

126942

650245

128247

668054

273808

964046

343244

969249




